Think of all the things you can do with Designer Series Paper—now think about how much you can save

146338

146284

146921

146902

146897

146913

146331

146289

146916

144177

I ql=El, 2ok

when you buy 3, get 1 free of select Designer Series Papers!

NATURE’'S POEM DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

TWINKLE TWINKLE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

UNDER THE MISTLETOE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

ANIMAL EXPEDITION DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

BEST ROUTE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

PETAL PROMENADE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

TRANQUIL TEXTURES DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

GARDEN IMPRESSIONS 6" X 6" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

TROPICAL ESCAPE 6" X 6" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

WOOD TEXTURES 6" X 6" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

p. 189

p. 189

p. 189

p.190

p.190

p.190

p.190

p. 191

p. 191

p. 191

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

CONTACT ME TO PLACE YOUR ORDER TODAY

[.iInDA CULLEN
CRAFTYSTAMPIN.COM

%
28§

2 YYYry



