

BUY3, GET1 FREE!

JULY 1-31, 2018

Think of all the things you can do with Designer Series Paper—now think about how much you can save when you buy 3, get 1 free of select Designer Series Papers!

146338	NATURE'S POEM DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	p. 189	\$11.00
146284	TWINKLE TWINKLE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	p. 189	\$11.00
146921	UNDER THE MISTLETOE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	p. 189	\$11.00
146902	ANIMAL EXPEDITION DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	p. 190	\$11.00
146897	BEST ROUTE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	p. 190	\$11.00
146913	PETAL PROMENADE DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	p. 190	\$11.00
146331	TRANQUIL TEXTURES DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	p. 190	\$11.00
146289	GARDEN IMPRESSIONS 6" X 6" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	p. 191	\$11.00
146916	TROPICAL ESCAPE 6" X 6" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	p. 191	\$11.00
144177	WOOD TEXTURES 6" X 6" DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	p. 191	\$11.00





LINDA CULLEN

CRAFTYSTAMPIN.COM

